
Arizona College – Glendale *
Bridgette Scott
bscott@arizonacollege.edu
602-759-2206

Arizona School of Integrative Studies - Flagstaff*
Arizona School of Integrative Studies - Mesa*
Arizona School of Integrative Studies – Tucson*
Laura Todd
ltodd@trumantra.com
602-833-6500

Arizona School of Medical Massage and Wellness (Peoria)
Tammy Roecker

azmedicalmassageschool@gmail.com
602-697-6463

Avalon Institute (Phoenix)*

Aveda Institute (Avondale)*
Aveda Institute (Phoenix)*
Aveda Institute (Tucson)*

Carrington College - Tucson Campus*

Charles of Italy Beauty College and Massage Therapy School (Lake Havasu City)*

Institute of Brain Education (Sedona)

Pure Aesthetics, LLC dba Arizona Holistic Institute of Healing Arts (Tucson)*
Kaelen Johnson
kaelen@pureaesthetics.edu
520-514-7873

Sedona School of Massage LLC (Sedona)

Southwest Institute of Healing Arts (Tempe)*
Tristen Reis
tristenr@swiha.edu     
480-477-4803
OR
Brad Boute
bradb@swiha.edu
480-393-1396

mailto:azmedicalmassageschool@gmail.com
mailto:ltodd@trumantra.com
mailto:kaelen@pureaesthetics.edu
mailto:tristenr@swiha.edu
mailto:bradb@swiha.edu


Valori Institute of Massage – Tucson
Jessica DeWeese
Director@valoried.com or jessica@iambiz.com
5209891809 or 5203828888

Community College System

Central Arizona Community College*
Christina.brown2@centralaz.edu

Phoenix Community College*
nicole.albert@phoenixcollege.edu

GateWay Community College*
Michael.tapscott@gatewaycc.edu

* Accredited Institution (may be eligible for USDOE Title IV programs)
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